FABORY

Miszaki adatok
Atmérd

Osztély

Szines

Névleges mérethez
Anyag

Anyag, miszaki
jellemzék

Info

Miszaki specifikaciok
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d2
h

DUBO rogzité gyrd
hatlapfeji csavarokhoz és

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
csom. 1000
Szabvanyok
M6
6
Fehér
6mm
Mianyag

Poliamid (nejlon)
Nagy Csomagolas

Mdiszaki rajz
6.2

12.7

1.4

3.5 H

csavaranyakhoz Mianyag
Poliamid (nejlon) 6 Nagy
Csomagolas M6 Fehér

37910.060.001

950356019543
31163202
8715492772480

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



